National Weather Service
Advanced Hydrologic Prediction Service
water.weather.gov/ahps/

SOUTH TYGER RIVER BELOW DUNCAN

Universal Time (UTC)

127 127 127 127 12Z 127 12Z 127 127 127 127 127
Apr 23 Apr 24 Apr 25 Apr 26 Apr 27 Apr28 Apr29 Apr20 May 1 May 2 May 3 May 4

7 L 1 L 1 L 1 . 1 L 1 L 1 L 1 L 1 L 1 L
Flood Stage i= 17 ft |

Stage (ft)

£
|

0 Low Stage: 0'
Bam Balm Balm Balm Balrn Balrn Balm Ba'm Ba'm Balm Balm Bam

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wied Thu Fri Sat

Apr 23 Apr 24 Apr 25 Apr 26 Apr 27 Apr2B8 Apr29 Apr30 Mayl May2 May 3 May4d
Site Time (EDT)
---- Graph Created (8 36AM May 3, 2024)

1.8

~0.9

0.3

~0.0

(sjoy) mol4

| DUCS1(plotting HGIRG) "Gage 0" Datum: 72f0bservations courtesy of US Genlogical Survey - Funded SIWD |

Observations courtesy of US Geological Survey - Funded SJWD .

Forecasts are not available for the South Tyger River below Duncan. Only observed stages

are
available for this point.
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